Mini Solo
Place
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Mini Duet/Trio
Place
3
2
1
Mini Small Group
Place
3
2
1
Mini Small Group
Place
3
2
1
Junior Solo
Place
10
9
8
8

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

Atlanta, GA

Entry #
46
107
121
105
237
203
202
20
150
93

Entry #
164
163
106

Entry #
36
210
102

Entry #
36
210
102

Entry #
238
195
206
205

January 15-17, 2021

Competition Results

Routine Name

I WANT IT ALL
EBBS AND FLOWS
NEW ATTITUDE
EXASPERATED
ROCKIN ROBIN
ANOTHER SUMMER
SWEET CHILD
MAD WORLD
BRAVE
DISTINCTION

Routine Name

THIS LITTLE LIGHT

THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING
LOVE FLOATS

Routine Name

HIT THE ROAD JACK
SUNSHINE
STRANGERS

Routine Name

HIT THE ROAD JACK
SUNSHINE
STRANGERS

Routine Name

BIG TIME

MY STRONGEST SUIT
IN THE MIDST

COLD

Studio

Studio Dance, Inc.

Precision Ballet Company
Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville
Precision Ballet Company
Carla's Dance Factory

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Duet Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Stars Dance Studio

Studio
Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet

Precision Ballet Company

Studio

Duet Dance Academy

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Precision Ballet Company

Studio
Duet Dance Academy
Britney Boyd Dance Company

Precision Ballet Company

Studio

Carla's Dance Factory

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
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Junior Small Group
Place
5
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Junior Large Group
Place
5

4
3
2
1

Teen Solo
Place
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Teen Duo/Trio
Place
5

4
3
2
1
Teen Small Group

Place
5
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243
81
244
268A
196
242
270

Entry #
209
198

27
229
83

Entry #
31
80
91
201
75

Entry #
217
214

61
156
86
84
85A
86A
60
251

Entry #
170
57
148
66
71

Entry #
177
228
101
120
79

SOLDIER

PLACE IN THE SKY

ONLY YOU

ASHES IN LOVING MEMORY OF JEFF BOSS
LOOKING AT ME

LE VIE EN ROSE

WE'LL BE ALRIGHT

Routine Name

PINK PANTHER

MISSY'S KIDS

GRAVEYARD

IT'S ALRIGHT

THE INNOCENT OF GUERNICA

Routine Name

HALLELUJA

HOLD ME

IT IS WELL WITH MY SOUL
LEGS

FIREWORKS

Routine Name
BECOMING

ARRIVAL

VARIATION FROM TALISMAN
T-VAN-D

I'D RATHER GO BLIND
COMFORTABLE
OMNIA

GRAVITY

SIGHT BUT NO VISION
LANDSLIDE

Routine Name

ALMOST LOVER

COOL PEOPLE

LIKE A STAR

THE KYOSHI WARRIORS
THE SHAPE OF DEATH

Routine Name
NOTHING LEFT
TOY SOLDIER
HOLD ONTO ME
MONACHOPSIS
THE BLITZ

Carla's Dance Factory

Unity Dance Studios

Carla's Dance Factory
Independent

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Carla's Dance Factory

Justice Elite Dance Co

Studio

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Duet Dance Academy

Britney Boyd Dance Company

Precision Ballet Company

Studio

Duet Dance Academy

RKM Dance Productions
Precision Ballet Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Precision Ballet Company

Studio

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Precision Ballet Company

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
The Colony

The Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta
Hope Pittman IND

Precision Ballet Company

Carla's Dance Factory

Studio

Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
Studio Dance, Inc.

Studio 4 the Arts

Precision Ballet Company

Precision Ballet Company

Studio

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Precision Ballet Company
Precision Ballet Company
Precision Ballet Company



Senior Solo

Place
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Senior Duo/Trio
Place
5
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Senior Small Group
Place
5
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Senior Large Group
Place
2
1

TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION

Entry #

186
98
151
188
89
240
180
233

262A
108

Entry #
200
222
160
155
254

Entry #
184
220
215
162
219

Entry #
231
199

219

211
79
27

162
96

Routine Name
SUMMER

THE HALLS OF FEAR
ON THE FLOOR
NEVER GOODBYE
CHANGES

GLITTER

MY DEAREST
EXPERIENCE

JOGA

VARIATION FROM COPPELIA

Routine Name
MIDNIGHT MISCHIEF
THE DARK

FLOW

APOLLO

AWAKE MY SOUL

Routine Name

A WAY HOME

PERFECT

RIVERS AND ROADS
WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER
PAUSE THEN GO

Routine Name
PRETTY HURTS
WIND IT UP

PAUSE THEN GO

LA LA LAND

THE BLITZ

GRAVEYARD

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER
MESS

Studio

Britney Boyd Dance Company
G-Force Dance Company
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Great Gig Dance Co.

Carla's Dance Factory

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Legacy Center for the Arts
Carla's Dance Factory

Precision Ballet Company

Studio

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Carla's Dance Factory

Studio

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Britney Boyd Dance Company

Studio
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Precision Ballet Company
Duet Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
RKM Dance Productions



Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship

MINI REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

JUNIOR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center

TEEN REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Scholarship Results

Pheobe McNamara
Bella Dole

Megan Barts

Kylie Beck

Laila Watson

Zoe Gargagliano
Kendra Brown

Lily Postle

Raul Rodriguez
Natalie Bumgarner
Callie Weinert

Lotte Warner
Samantha Jefferson
Parker Adair
Kyleigh Kennedy
Taisiya Collins
Madison Harper
Amaya Arseneau
Piper Cox
Charlotte Foster
Blakely Holder
Mileah Price
Reese Giriffith

Audrina Carr
Katherine Parks
Chloe Hyatt
Teagan Durden
Ann Brannan Upchurch
Addison Scarlett
Delaney Bruening
Carson Godwin
Tenley Nash
Serenity Lindemann
Remi Marler

Tehya van Deutekom
Zayla Graff

Lily Shirley

Jordyn Norton Barrett
Emilye Wiest

Riley McDaniel

Justice Elite Dance Co
Independent

Britney Boyd Dance Co

Britney Boyd Dance Co

Carla's Dance Factory

Dance Productions -The Remix
Legacy Center for the Arts
Precision Ballet Company
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
The Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta
The Colony

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Britney Boyd Dance Co

Dance Theatre of Jacksonville
Duet Dance Academy
Precision Ballet Company
Stars Dance Co

Arseneau Dance Academy
Justice Elite Dance Co

Duet Dance Academy

Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
RKM Dance Productions

Britney Boyd Dance Co
Britney Boyd Dance Co
Dance Theatre of Jacksonville
Carla's Dance Factory

Duet Dance Academy

Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Studio 4 the Arts

Justice Elite Dance Co
Carla's Dance Factory

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Midwest Elite Dance Center
Dance Theatre of Jacksonville
Robin Dawn Academy of PA
Studio Dance Inc.

Britney Boyd Dance Co



Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Movement Talent Agency
Broadway Dance Center

SENIOR REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship

Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Movement Talent Agency
Broadway Dance Center

AMDA Scholarship
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory

$20K College Tuition

$20K College Tuition
$20K College Tuition
$20K College Tuition
$20K College Tuition
$20K College Tuition
$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition

Laney Sanderson
Mikayla McClain
Skylar Nawrocki
Kaitlyn Perez
Brinkley Pittman
Ellie Boulware
Kristen Caraway

Breanna Ottinger
Maika Takemoto
Isabel Torok
Jessica Golden

Amelia Grace McDonough

Gianna Yaccino
Francesca Prida
Summer Ayers
Colby Weigel
Reagan Sizemore
Ruby Hilliard
Jolee Wilson
Zoey Daniels
Maika Takemoto
Karyssa Son

Erinne Butler

Amelia Grace McDonough

Francesca Prida
Gianna Castellano
Reagan Sizemore
Karyssa Son

Laila Watson
Paige Dejesus
Claire Chapman
Caroline Cate
Spenser Dunphy
Raul Rodriguez
Zoey Daniels
Megan Barts
Annabella Uricchio
Isabel Torok
Maika Takemoto

Cumming Dance Academy
Justice Elite Dance Co
Justice Elite Dance Co
A&G Dance Academy
Independent

The Dance Centre

Studio 4 the Arts

Dance Theatre of Jacksonville
Great Gig Dance Co

G Force Dance Co

Britney Boyd Dance Co
Britney Boyd Dance Co
Britney Boyd Dance Co
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Studio Dance Inc.

Britney Boyd Dance Co
Carla's Dance Factory

Dance Dynamics

Dance Theatre of Jacksonville
Tumble N Dance

Great Gig Dance Co

Carla's Dance Factory

Britney Boyd Dance Co
Britney Boyd Dance Co
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Carla's Dance Factory
Carla's Dance Factory
Carla's Dance Factory
Britney Boyd Dance Co
Cumming Dance Academy
Studio 4 the Arts

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tumble N Dance

Britney Boyd Dance Co
Dance Theatre of Jacksonville
G Force Dance Co

Great Gig Dance Co



