

# Atlanta, GA

## January 15-17, 2021

### **Competition Results**

Mini Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	46	I WANT IT ALL	Studio Dance, Inc.
9	107	EBBS AND FLOWS	Precision Ballet Company
8	121	NEW ATTITUDE	Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville
7	105	EXASPERATED	Precision Ballet Company
6	237	ROCKIN ROBIN	Carla's Dance Factory
5	203	ANOTHER SUMMER	Britney Boyd Dance Company
4	202	SWEET CHILD	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	20	MAD WORLD	Duet Dance Academy
2	150	BRAVE	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
1	93	DISTINCTION	Stars Dance Studio
Mini Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	164	THIS LITTLE LIGHT	Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
2	163	THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING	Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
1	106	LOVE FLOATS	Precision Ballet Company
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	36	HIT THE ROAD JACK	Duet Dance Academy
2	210	SUNSHINE	Britney Boyd Dance Company
1	102	STRANGERS	Precision Ballet Company
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	36	HIT THE ROAD JACK	Duet Dance Academy
2	210	SUNSHINE	Britney Boyd Dance Company
1	102	STRANGERS	Precision Ballet Company
Junior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	238	BIG TIME	Carla's Dance Factory
9	195	MY STRONGEST SUIT	Britney Boyd Dance Company
8	206	IN THE MIDST	Britney Boyd Dance Company
8	205	COLD	Britney Boyd Dance Company

_	0.40		0.11.5
7	243	SOLDIER	Carla's Dance Factory
6	81	PLACE IN THE SKY	Unity Dance Studios
5	244	ONLY YOU	Carla's Dance Factory
4	268A	ASHES IN LOVING MEMORY OF JEFF BOSS	Independent
3	196	LOOKING AT ME	Britney Boyd Dance Company
2	242	LE VIE EN ROSE	Carla's Dance Factory
1	270	WE'LL BE ALRIGHT	Justice Elite Dance Co
Junior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	209	PINK PANTHER	Britney Boyd Dance Company
4	198	MISSY'S KIDS	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	27	GRAVEYARD	Duet Dance Academy
2	229	IT'S ALRIGHT	Britney Boyd Dance Company
1	83	THE INNOCENT OF GUERNICA	Precision Ballet Company
Junior Large Group			. recision Danet Company
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	31	HALLELUJA	Duet Dance Academy
4	80	HOLD ME	RKM Dance Productions
3	91	IT IS WELL WITH MY SOUL	
			Precision Ballet Company
2	201	LEGS	Britney Boyd Dance Company
1	75	FIREWORKS	Precision Ballet Company
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	217	BECOMING	Britney Boyd Dance Company
9	214	ARRIVAL	Britney Boyd Dance Company
8	61	VARIATION FROM TALISMAN	Precision Ballet Company
7	156	T-VAN-D	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
6	86	I'D RATHER GO BLIND	Robin Dawn Academy of Performing Arts
5	84	COMFORTABLE	The Colony
4	85A	OMNIA	The Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta
3	86A	GRAVITY	Hope Pittman IND
2	60	SIGHT BUT NO VISION	Precision Ballet Company
1	251	LANDSLIDE	Carla's Dance Factory
Teen Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	170	ALMOST LOVER	Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet
4	57	COOL PEOPLE	Studio Dance, Inc.
3	148	LIKE A STAR	Studio 4 the Arts
2	66	THE KYOSHI WARRIORS	Precision Ballet Company
1	71	THE SHAPE OF DEATH	Precision Ballet Company
Teen Small Group			,
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	177	NOTHING LEFT	Britney Boyd Dance Company
4	228	TOY SOLDIER	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	101	HOLD ONTO ME	Precision Ballet Company
	120	MONACHOPSIS	· •
2			Precision Ballet Company
1	79	THE BLITZ	Precision Ballet Company

#### Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	186	SUMMER	Britney Boyd Dance Company
9	98	THE HALLS OF FEAR	G-Force Dance Company
8	151	ON THE FLOOR	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
7	188	NEVER GOODBYE	Britney Boyd Dance Company
6	89	CHANGES	Great Gig Dance Co.
5	240	GLITTER	Carla's Dance Factory
4	180	MY DEAREST	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	233	EXPERIENCE	Legacy Center for the Arts
2	262A	JOGA	Carla's Dance Factory
1	108	VARIATION FROM COPPELIA	Precision Ballet Company
Senior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	200	MIDNIGHT MISCHIEF	Britney Boyd Dance Company
4	222	THE DARK	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	160	FLOW	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
2	155	APOLLO	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
1	254	AWAKE MY SOUL	Carla's Dance Factory
Senior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	184	A WAY HOME	Britney Boyd Dance Company
4	220	PERFECT	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	215	RIVERS AND ROADS	Britney Boyd Dance Company
2	162	WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
1	219	PAUSE THEN GO	Britney Boyd Dance Company
Senior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	231	PRETTY HURTS	Britney Boyd Dance Company
1	199	WIND IT UP	Britney Boyd Dance Company
TOP REVELATION	219	PAUSE THEN GO	Britney Boyd Dance Company
TOP REVELATION	211	LA LA LAND	Britney Boyd Dance Company
TOP REVELATION	79	THE BLITZ	Precision Ballet Company
TOP REVELATION	27	GRAVEYARD	Duet Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION	162	WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION	96	MESS	RKM Dance Productions

### Scholarship Results

Pro Reveler Scholarship Pheobe McNamara Justice Elite Dance Co

Pro Reveler Scholarship Bella Dole Independent

Pro Reveler Scholarship Megan Barts Britney Boyd Dance Co Pro Reveler Scholarship Kylie Beck Britney Boyd Dance Co Pro Reveler Scholarship Laila Watson Carla's Dance Factory

Zoe Gargagliano Pro Reveler Scholarship Dance Productions -The Remix Pro Reveler Scholarship Kendra Brown Legacy Center for the Arts Pro Reveler Scholarship Lily Postle **Precision Ballet Company** Pro Reveler Scholarship Raul Rodriguez Tampa Bay Dance Academy Pro Reveler Scholarship Natalie Bumgarner The Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta

Pro Reveler Scholarship Callie Weinert The Colony

#### MINI REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Lotte Warner Tampa Bay Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Samantha Jefferson Britney Boyd Dance Co Full Tuition Scholarship Parker Adair Dance Theatre of Jacksonville

Full Tuition Scholarship Kyleigh Kennedy **Duet Dance Academy** Full Tuition Scholarship Taisiya Collins **Precision Ballet Company** 

Full Tuition Scholarship Madison Harper Stars Dance Co

Half Tuition Scholarship Amaya Arseneau Arseneau Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Piper Cox Justice Elite Dance Co Nationals Scholarship Charlotte Foster **Duet Dance Academy** 

Nationals Scholarship Blakely Holder Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet Nationals Scholarship Mileah Price Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet Reese Griffith **RKM Dance Productions** Nationals Scholarship

#### JUNIOR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Audrina Carr Britney Boyd Dance Co Full Tuition Scholarship Katherine Parks Britney Boyd Dance Co Full Tuition Scholarship Chloe Hyatt

Dance Theatre of Jacksonville

Half Tuition Scholarship Teagan Durden Carla's Dance Factory Nationals Scholarship Ann Brannan Upchurch **Duet Dance Academy** 

Nationals Scholarship Addison Scarlett Giselle DiBlasi School of Ballet

Nationals Scholarship **Delaney Bruening** Studio 4 the Arts Nationals Scholarship Carson Godwin Studio 4 the Arts Nationals Scholarship Tenley Nash Studio 4 the Arts Nationals Scholarship Serenity Lindemann Justice Elite Dance Co

**Broadway Dance Center** Remi Marler Carla's Dance Factory

#### **TEEN REVEL REWARDS**

Unlimited Scholarship Tehya van Deutekom Tampa Bay Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Zavla Graff Midwest Elite Dance Center Half Tuition Scholarship Lily Shirley Dance Theatre of Jacksonville Jordyn Norton Barrett Half Tuition Scholarship Robin Dawn Academy of PA

Half Tuition Scholarship **Emilye Wiest** Studio Dance Inc. Nationals Scholarship Riley McDaniel Britney Boyd Dance Co Nationals ScholarshipLaney SandersonCumming Dance AcademyNationals ScholarshipMikayla McClainJustice Elite Dance CoNationals ScholarshipSkylar NawrockiJustice Elite Dance CoNationals ScholarshipKaitlyn PerezA&G Dance AcademyNationals ScholarshipBrinkley PittmanIndependent

Movement Talent Agency Ellie Boulware The Dance Centre
Broadway Dance Center Kristen Caraway Studio 4 the Arts

#### SENIOR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Breanna Ottinger Dance Theatre of Jacksonville Maika Takemoto Unlimited Scholarship Great Gig Dance Co Isabel Torok Full Tuition Scholarship G Force Dance Co Full Tuition Scholarship Jessica Golden Britney Boyd Dance Co Half Tuition Scholarship Amelia Grace McDonough Britney Boyd Dance Co Half Tuition Scholarship Gianna Yaccino Britney Boyd Dance Co Half Tuition Scholarship Francesca Prida Tampa Bay Dance Academy Nationals Scholarship Summer Ayers Studio Dance Inc. Nationals Scholarship Colby Weigel Britney Boyd Dance Co Nationals Scholarship Reagan Sizemore Carla's Dance Factory

Nationals Scholarship Jolee Wilson Dance Theatre of Jacksonville

**Dance Dynamics** 

Nationals ScholarshipZoey DanielsTumble N DanceMovement Talent AgencyMaika TakemotoGreat Gig Dance CoBroadway Dance CenterKaryssa SonCarla's Dance Factory

Ruby Hilliard

#### **AMDA Scholarship**

Nationals Scholarship

**Summer Conservatory** Erinne Butler Britney Boyd Dance Co **Summer Conservatory** Amelia Grace McDonough Britney Boyd Dance Co Summer Conservatory Francesca Prida Tampa Bay Dance Academy **Summer Conservatory** Gianna Castellano Tampa Bay Dance Academy Reagan Sizemore Carla's Dance Factory **Summer Conservatory Summer Conservatory** Karyssa Son Carla's Dance Factory **Summer Conservatory** Laila Watson Carla's Dance Factory \$20K College Tuition Britney Boyd Dance Co Paige Dejesus Claire Chapman **Cumming Dance Academy** \$20K College Tuition \$20K College Tuition Caroline Cate Studio 4 the Arts

\$20K College Tuition

Spenser Dunphy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy

\$20K College Tuition

Raul Rodriguez

Tampa Bay Dance Academy

\$20K College Tuition Zoey Daniels Tumble N Dance

\$40k College Tuition Megan Barts Britney Boyd Dance Co

\$40k College Tuition Annabella Uricchio Dance Theatre of Jacksonville

\$40k College Tuition Isabel Torok G Force Dance Co \$40k College Tuition Maika Takemoto Great Gig Dance Co